JLG 1930ES

(EN1335)

Fabrikat

Type
Konstruktionstype
Kapacitet (kg)
Arbejdshgjde (mm)
Loftehgjde (mm)
Byggehojde (mm)

Laengde (mm)

Platformslaengde (mm)

Bredde (mm)

Platformsbredde (mm)

Traekhijul

Daektype traekhjul
Styrehjul

Daektype styrehjul
Energi
Transmission
Forerplads

Batteri

Oplader

Udstyr

Godkendt

JLG

1930ES
Sakselift

230

8000

7800

2000

1800

1750

750

580

323x100
Gummibandage
323x100
Gummibandage
El
Transistorstyring
Mandskabskurv
4x6V

Integreret
Udskydelig platform

Denne maskine leveres med ny
lovpligtig sikkerhedsgodkendelse



